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Wt Class
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Wt Class
120
138
138
195
220
285

Varsity

Name
Gabriel Arroyo
Ashton Butterfield
Bryant Reid
Francisco Contrera
Hayden Dill
Evan Reid
Shawn Nykreim
Tyler Scott
Dallas Carrier

*** Shad Mills
Matthew Weinert
Macauley Miles

* Rylan McPhee
James Wilkes

Junior Varsity
Name
Jared Linerud
Cody Bucklin
Christian Paniagua-Tamayo
Wayne Wright
Andrew Weiker
James Wilkes

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.8+ GPA

CEDARCREST RED WOLVES
2019-2020 Boys Wrestling
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Mark Ward

Assistants
Jeff Keener

Manager
Alice Lutzenhiser
Delaney Sanders

Sofia Verdi

Athletic Trainer
Chris Kracht

Superintendent
Dr. Anthony Smith

Principal
Ray LaBate

Asst Principal
Mike Ruhland
Athletic Director

Asst Principal
Jason Frederick

Athletic Trainer
Chris Kracht

Band Director
Breland Hughes

Board of Directors
Danny Edwards Jodi Fletcher
Lori Oviatt Sabrina Parnell
Carol VanNoy

League
WESCO Conference




